23 Temmuz 1988 Cumartesi

7. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye

Forma S

10

11

12

13

At ismi
CAT(1)

NESE.5(8)
SUNERBEY(2)
YASEMIN.3(11)
AYDAN(7)
REZZAN(5)
ERHANBEY.1(3)
SONBATUR(4)
OYACAN*(12)
ALDATMAZ(10)
SERIFE.1(13)
TEHLIKE(6)

SERTER(9)

Yaris Sonuglan

Handikap 15

1.)3.200 ¢ 2)1280¢
Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne)

8yak SA'D4/71- NECVES6

7yak ULUDAG1T-BEHRES

4yda DORUHAN- VESRURE29

7ykk  TULRAB- CAHDE45

5ykk  RIZGAR30- NEQVE30

Syak  AKCAKOCA*- SERZETULHAVVA 36

Syaa GAZHE..13- TURFETUNNUR 11

7yka  SATVET*- VELKETULCEVAL.19

Syaa  HLALUZZAMAN2S - MELIKETULCEVAL.25

8yaa CHIKER- HAMDE43

5ykk  AKGAKOCA* - TURFETUNNUR 14

6ykk RIZGAR30- VENCULE23

7yda  DORUHAN- HAMDEA40

Siklet
45

61
60
45
555
46
52
48
45
50

52

Jokey
H.KARATAS

T.ADISEN
MGOKGE
S.0ZOLKE
H.YILDIZ
MYUKSEL
SAMAZ
ZUSTAOGLU
SBOYRAZ
D.AKDI
E.CANKILIG
K.MELIKE

H.CANSU

3)640 ¢

Sahip
OKARAGOZ
SKAVCIN
M Y SENTAY
C TULUY
i KUT
G COSKUN
SKAVCIN
ACAKRAK
U AKCAN
MYAZCI
UERKAN
AOZTURK

EUGUR

Antrendrii

1600 Gim

Derece

1.47.32
1.48.20
1.48.30
1.48.32
1.48.82
1.49.00
14943
1.52.60
1.53.32

1.54.33

istanbul Hipdromu (38. Yans Giinii)

4)320%
Gy AGF st
13.95 1

8
2

11

12
10

13

Fark G Gk.

HP



